2557

= a
aquUI8U

197UN 5

'
=

¢

1'%

HUNIIWTZHINUNTZINVLENIUG L

<@ 1
ANAULAN T UL

NINLLENS

17.97

11.8

9.10

8.29

/

7.46

e

5.62

3.93

2.61

2.09

117 1.46

0 02

0.15 0.17 0.20 0.25

0.14

ELULENEIAER ERLEULELBLIM

PUTIREMLREMULMIELLCEILL

BEILEPREBULNL

LIbLnve

Amm:v@@@@@r_\cvﬁ?wnw;vm@@cr:

SM{VEBREY WML

[

INAIIVIN

MUIBEUTLLMEE

q

SULBILMZE

LSULIAFLLMEE

LBUIMLREMILMRE
O

ENNSPEUNLMAL

PLBIRLEILUIE R BRIEEU

SRR UARLILI

BLUIULMMLIZE ERIELY

P8 MU LENIMANLMAL

C6'TRURCILULERRBIBCBBULL

L6 RUBTLELNREALANERE]

20

18

16

14

N o
-~ ~—
eue/mey

repHeL

¢l H.Rcw_\rﬁvrp_ﬁm‘or_ﬂm_mmwﬂr@

<

FNUIUUN

[
@
o

9

e

0 NSU/A05

gulaiiu 2

ANANULAN UIATFIUY

U 51-56)

(3.9

9

1
o

== A1AEA

9

8n(#.8.9 51-56)

v

== ATE

a

——AUAY 5 N8, 57




